Ball Hockey Intramural Schedule

Tue, Mar. 22		Team 1  vs  Team 2
Thu, Mar. 24		Team 3  vs  Team 4
Tue, Mar. 29		Team 1  vs  Team 4
Thu, Mar. 31		Team 2  vs  Team 3
Tue, Apr. 5		Team 1  vs  Team 3
Thu, Apr. 7		Team 2  vs  Team 4
Playoffs:
Tue, Apr. 12		1st place  vs  4th place
Thu, Apr. 14		2nd place  vs  3rd place
Tue, Apr. 19		Winner Game 1  vs  Winner Game 2
Thu, Apr. 21		Winner  vs  Teachers

**If school is cancelled on a game day it will be played the next day (Wed or Fri).
**Trade deadline is March 31st.
**Player pick up/swap deadline is March 31st.

The Leafs			Team 2			Team 3			Team 4
[bookmark: _GoBack]Noah W. (GM)			Dylan J. (GM)		Treydon A. (GM)	Tristan H. (GM)
Walker C.			Lee S.			Dawson A.		Creighton S.
Tariq S.				Mike M.		Chayson L.		Basil A.
Parker C.			Brooke M.		Brodie A.		Chaydon M.
Hunter Lynds			Dusty A.		Stanford M.		Marcus J.
Kyler W-L.			Garrick L.		Keith D.			Colin R.
Chris F.				Dawson B.		Hunter Levi		Sincere L.
Keehan S.			JP Simon		Colton B.		Carmen A.
Devin F.				Keelan A.		Gio J.			Dana A.
										Warren A.
